
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No.  
920 
531 
717 
305 
64 
215 
496 
981 
72 
454 
1191 
1431 
1483 
22 
553 
349 
299 
451 
154 
179 
255 
1037 
421 
1199 
562 
517 
1089 

Name  
Sandro Sols 
Hugo Bergqvist 
Otto Gustavsson 
Pontus Girmalm 
Edvin Olstrand 
Brede Solli Gultvedt 
Alve Callemo 
Gustav Axelsson 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Erik Frisagård 
Oliver Martinsen 
Markus Sommerstad 
Andre Marthinsen 
Liam Sörensson 
John Karleyel 
William Lidnert 
Sander Sommerlee 
Melker Larsson 
Albin Kolberg 
Anton Vegehall 
Victor Strömberg 
Emil Gordon 
Lucas Svallin 
Edgar Bjerkeli 
Casper Borg 
Vincent Höök 
Morten Kulseth 

Club  
Getinge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Vrigstad MK 
Linköpings MS 
NMK Oslo og Follo 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Västerås MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Getinge MK 
NMK Follo 
NMK Krabyskogen 
Os mc&mx klubb 
Arlanda MC 
Getinge MK 
Tibro MK 
Eda MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Landskrona MK 
Veinge MCK 
Mcs 
Hallsbergs MK 
Mjøs-cross 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Selbu Motorsport Klubb 

Sponsor  
Power by JJ racing team 
BRS Racing Team 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Aluns Racing 
Team YRC 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Team Karlströmsmotor 
BIGBALLSMX 
Ronnangsgard Racing 
YRC 
Motorspeed.no 
813Motorsport 
Team ATV Racing 
CEC RACING 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

MXestore Europe 
Team Keva Motor AB 
Yamaha SCANDINAVIA / Fastlane Racing team 
Team cljp Sweden 
MB motocrossteam 
Motostar Racing 

Make  
GasGas 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Fantic 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 

IDSvemoTA  
108070 
108755 
51966 
51874 
64678 
219302 
92069 
224511 
66065 
88684 
209038 
241196 
247012 
106265 
102003 
79103 
97009 
81220 
31528 
70922 
202283 
269232 
80617 
265046 
80792 
92059 
248176 

Class  
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 

Laps  

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm  

25:02.193 
25:12.092 
25:12.586 
25:16.408 
25:22.292 
25:39.662 
25:44.112 
26:01.660 
26:07.910 
26:09.047 
26:18.214 
26:19.651 
26:22.017 
26:27.893 
26:29.973 
26:34.868 
26:38.563 
26:44.966 
26:51.524 
26:54.613 
27:03.132 
27:04.135 
24:39.135 
25:18.830 
25:21.022 
25:21.203 
25:26.212 

Diff  

9.899 
10.393 
14.215 
20.099 
37.469 
41.919 
59.467 

1:05.717 
1:06.854 
1:16.021 
1:17.458 
1:19.824 
1:25.700 
1:27.780 
1:32.675 
1:36.370 
1:42.773 
1:49.331 
1:52.420 
2:00.939 
2:01.942 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Points  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

TAID  

Sorted on Laps
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Pos  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No.  
716 
264 
785 
36 
214 
784 
399 
460 
640 
32 
425 
204 
611 

Name  
Charlie Nilsson 
Ivar Abrahamsson 
Albin Karlsson 
Dennis Fredman 
Sebastian Johansson 
Wille Måhnsson 
Rocco Ekman 
Jakob Albrekt 
Elliott Wensund 
Nils Ruth 
Benjamin Mårtensson 
Henning Hollertz 
Gustav Johnsson 

Club  
Finspångs MS 
Umeå AK 
BMK Uddevalla 
MK Tranan 
Örebro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Veinge MCK 
Rödeby CK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Umeå AK 
MK Tranan 
Finspångs MS 
Landskrona MK 

Sponsor  
MC Sport Racing Team 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Team MP Racing Shop 

CEC RACING 

Make  
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

IDSvemoTA  
105800 
107994 
126908 
62611 
109248 
74932 
64685 
83304 
127218 
102895 
130998 
85274 
65462 

Class  
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 
USM 125 U17 

Laps  

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
9 
6 
5 
4 
4 

Total Tm  

25:32.769 
25:35.991 
25:42.628 
25:45.834 
25:46.125 
27:08.233 
25:56.135 
26:35.767 
21:28.754 
14:51.764 
12:57.096 
10:56.960 
11:08.169 

Diff  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

Points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

TAID  

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

MXSM - BMK Uddevalla - Deltävling 2 
125 U17 

125 U17 - Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:05:14 

Glimmingen - BMK Uddevalla 1,530 km 

2024-05-11 16:05 
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